

MACC No. 59 of 2020

Present: Jayashree Banerjee(WB 01049)

Order no. 14

Dated: 06.04.2023

Today is fixed for filing W.S. by OP no 2 and fresh steps upon OP no 1.

Due to resolution taken by the Local Bar Association, no step has yet been taken by the parties today.

Let the case be adjourned.

Fix 07.07.2023 for filing W.S. by OP no 2 and fresh steps upon OP no 1.

Chief Judge