

M.A.C.C. No. 59 of 2020
Present: Sri Subhash Kumar Kar, Judge, Bench -V

Order No. 23

Dated:06.03.2025

Today is fixed for p. hearing of the case.

Applicant files a petition praying for adjournment.

O.P. 2 files hazira.

Record is taken up for hearing in presence of both sides.

Prayer for time is allowed at the cost of Rs. 200/-.

To 09.04.2025 for p. hearing of the case as a last chance and payment of cost.

Judge
City Civil Court, Calcutta